1800 056 529 GET A QUOTE
FOCUS INDUSTRIAL       |       HEAD OFFICE  17-20 Altair Place, Jamisontown, NSW, 2750       |       PHONE   1800 056 529       |       EMAIL sales@focusindustrial.com.au
DCT Fixed Speed Base Mount
Air Compressors
100hp – 420hp
Designed to the highest possible standards and to suit the Australian conditions, the
DCT range is the market leading Air Compressor range when quality, performance,
efficiency, and reliability are considered. Manufactured in Italy, the DCT range can
operate efficiently in ambient temperatures of up to 50 degrees by utilising the
specialised double cooling fans and double air and oil coolers. This in turn lowers
the temperature of the air supply to the compressed air dryer, once more increasing
efficiency. The radiators have been designed in a vertical position to ensure dust or
debris does not settle into the fins.
DESCRIPTION
MODEL MOTOR POWER PRESSURE FLOW RATE NOISE LEVEL POWER OUTLET DIMENSIONS WEIGHT
SB kW Hp Bar Psi l/min C.F.M dB(A) V/H/PH BSP L x W x H (mm) Kg
DCT100 75 100
8 116 12686 448
74 400/50/3 G2” 2092 x 1521 x 1956 215010 145 11100 392
13 188 9486 335
DCT125 90 125
8 116 15800 558
76 400/50/3 G2” 2092 x 1521 x 1956 244610 145 12912 456
13 188 11609 410
DCT150 110 150
8 116 19113 675
76 400/50/3 DN80 2981 x 1852 x 2020 319910 145 15291 540
13 188 13308 470
DCT180 132 180
8 116 21803 770
78 400/50/3 DN100 3282 x 1879 x 2121 360110 145 18802 664
13 188 15489 547
DCT220 160 220
8 116 25711 908
78 400/50/3 DN100 3276 x 1879 x 2120 389910 145 24210 855
13 188 20303 717
DCT270 200 270
8 116 31290 1105
78 400/50/3 DN100 3449 x 1998 x 2151 499910 145 29109 1028
13 188 22795 805
DCT340 250 340
8 116 41201 1455
78 400/50/3 DN125 4000 x 2151 x 2250 700010 145 37208 1314
13 188 31488 1112
DCT420 315 420
8 116 52102 1840
78 400/50/3 DN125 4000 x 2151 x 2250 759910 145 47005 1660
13 188 38312 1353
Internal circuit and rotor profile